
Limited spots available. For prices and to register, call 231.672.3620.

AHA Re-Certification Courses
Regional Simulation Lab 2016

1788 Wagner Avenue
Muskegon, MI 49442 
MercyHealthMuskegon.com/Simulation-Lab

ACLS
8 a.m.–4 p.m.

Thursday, February 18

Tuesday, April 26

Monday, May 16

Thursday, July 21

Monday, August 15

Monday, September 12

Thursday, October 6

Tuesday, November 1

BLS 
9–11 a.m.

Tuesday, March 29

Friday, May 6

Monday, August 8

Monday, October 10

PALS 
8 a.m.–4 p.m.

Thursday, March 10

Monday, April 18

Thursday, June 2

Thursday, August 25

Thursday, September 8

Friday, December 2


